CLIFF #
125088
125152
125114
125237
125075
125312
125281

Date
28-Apr
02-May
02-May
10-May
02-May
19-May
04-May

IN/MN's to DM

Subject
Legislation Challenges
Indigenous Protocol and Legislation
Meeting with ECUAD
Updates to Apprentices on Public Projects
Declaration Act Annual Report
Cabinet Briefing - Annual Report of Declaration Act
Update on Indigenous Intern Leaders Program
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