IN/MN's to DM

CLIFF#	Date	Subject
125088	28-Apr	Legislation Challenges
125152	02-May	Indigenous Protocol and Legislation
125114	02-May	Meeting with ECUAD
125237	10-May	Updates to Apprentices on Public Projects
125075	02-May	Declaration Act Annual Report
125312	19-May	Cabinet Briefing - Annual Report of Declaration Act
125281	04-May	Update on Indigenous Intern Leaders Program